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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 500 500 500 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

324 431 755 755 0 0 199 531 692 0 0 38

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 500 374 2020-21 80 11 341736(Three lakh
forty one thousand
seven hundred thirty
six )

8

2019-20 500 320 2021-22 88 13 341736(Three lakh
forty one thousand
seven hundred thirty
six )

10

2020-21 500 340 2022-23 123 22 567600(Five lakhs
sixty seven thousand
six hundred)

32

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 82407 (Eighty two thousand four hundred and seven rupees) 123054 (One lakh twenty three thousand fifty four ) 7524 (Seven thousand five hundred twenty four )

New Equipment for Laboratories 90000 (Ninety thousand rupees) 90000 (Ninety thousand ) 199425 (One lakh ninety nine thousand four hundred twenty
five )



Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (Zero) 517377 (Five lakh seventeen thousand three hundred seventy
seven )

517377 (Five lakh seventeen thousand three hundred seventy
seven )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 41048377 (Four crore ten lakh forty eight thousand three
hundred seventy seven rupees)

32179487 (Three crore twenty one lakh seventy nine thousand
four hundred eighty seven )

30660904 (Three crore six lakh sixty thousand nine hundred
four )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1455346 (Fourteen lakh fifty five thousand three hundred and
forty six rupees)

307632 (Three lakh seven thousand six hundred thirty two ) 297625 (Two lakh ninety seven thousand six hundred twenty
five )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 70726 (Seventy thousand seven hundred and twenty six
rupees)

200000 (Two lakh ) 0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr  Ashim Bora 54 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 312 Yes 08-01-2022 -- Regular

2 Mini Devee 59 Associate Professor Female M.A 419 Yes 18-08-1988 -- Regular

3 Padum Kakati 58 Assistant Professor Male M.A 344 Yes 14-09-1994 -- Regular

4 Dr Plabika Neog 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 16-07-1997 -- Regular

5 Binod Bora 56 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 324 Yes 01-09-2000 -- Regular

6 Riju Laskar 56 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 250 Yes 17-09-2002 -- Regular

7 Prasanta Laskar 55 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 220 Yes 01-10-2005 -- Regular

8 Dr Nalini Bora 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 194 Yes 12-05-2007 -- Regular

9 Dr Prasanta Kumar
Das

42 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 161 Yes 18-01-2010 -- Regular

10 Deep Kalita 55 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 294 Yes 06-09-2010 -- Regular



11 Parul Bhuyan 54 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 324 Yes 14-06-2012 -- Regular

12 Debasis Saikia 49 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 277 Yes 14-06-2012 -- Regular

13 Dr Montu Chetia 41 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 08-12-2012 -- Regular

14 Dr Jyoti Rupa Deka 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 82 Yes 29-09-2016 -- Regular

15 Dr Kushal Taid 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

16 Dr Niranjan Thengal 38 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 13-08-2016 -- Regular

17 Elizabeth L Thiek 37 Assistant Professor Female M.A 83 Yes 10-08-2016 -- Regular

18 Rubi Dutta 34 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 72 Yes 20-07-2017 -- Regular

19 Dr Nurul Hassan 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 30 Yes 24-02-2021 -- Regular

20 Bhalindar Singh 27 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 30 Yes 27-02-2021 -- Regular

21 Banashree Devi 32 Assistant Professor Female M.A 24 Yes 21-08-2021 -- Regular

22 Bhpen Chandra
Sarmah

55 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil Yes 03-03-1997 -- Adhoc / Contractual

23 Lakhi Prava Deka 49 Other Female B.A Yes 13-07-2006 -- Adhoc / Contractual

24 Jagjit Baruah 36 Other Male BCA Yes 01-08-2013 -- Adhoc / Contractual

25 Juri Devi 29 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil Yes 01-02-2020 -- Adhoc / Contractual

26 Chayanika Saikia 26 Assistant Professor Female M.A Yes 08-11-2021 -- Adhoc / Contractual


